Eurajoen kunta

INTIME/Talouden Suunnittelu

Selite
TULOSLASKELMA
KAYTTOTALOUS
TOIMINTATUOTOT
Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot
Tuet ja avustukset
Vuokratuotot
Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT YHTEENSA

TOIMINTAKULUT
Henkilostokulut

Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkilosivukulut
Elakekulut

Muut henkilésivukulut
Henkildsivukulut yhteensa
Henkildstokulut yhteensa
Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
Avustukset

Vuokrat

Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT YHTEENSA

TOIMINTAKATE

Suunn.mukaiset poistot

TILIKAUDEN TULOS

Budjettiyhteenveto
40 Tekninen lautakunta
TP 2019 TA 2020
2078 036 1791 250
10 270 9 500
5126
5908 831 1517 340
18 218 120
8 020 481 3318210
-2 837 858 -2 884 280
-543 796 -597 217
-91 231 -48 280
-635 027 -645 497
-3 472 885 -3529 777
-3 468 006 -3 738 960
-2 844 355 -2 358 920
-237 494 -225 000
-142 811 -77 500
-146 492 -30 700
-10 312 043 -9 960 857
-2 291 562 -6 642 647
-4 321 433 -4 122 406
-6 612 995 -10 765 053

TOT 6 KK

893 975
9178

514 154
2766
1420073

-1 401 691

-271 776
-51 309
-323 085
-1 724776
-1 760 869
-1 042 718
-174 089
-26 806
-12 830

-4 742 088

-3322 015

-2 063 827

-5 385 842
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TA EHDOTUS 2021

1911 500
9 500

1509 599
1620
3432219

-2 898 740

-602 868
-48 600
-651 468

-3 550 208
-3 923 640
-2 314 296
-225 000
-83 900

-28 700

-10 125 744

-6 693 525

-4 013 493

-10 707 018

%

6,7

-0,5
1250,0
3,4

0,5

0,9
0,7
0,9
0,6
4,9
-1,9

8,3
-6,5

1,7

0,8




